
TIG

 

Decoration/ Light Industrial

TIG 26-Torch
Earth Clamp
Electrode Holder
Wireless Hand
Foot Remote Control
Wireless Foot
TIG Single Regulator And
Gas Hose
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TIG200 DC PULSE PFC
Decoration/ Light Industrial

Processes

TIG DC(GTAW-DC)

LIFT TIG

MMA (SMAW)

PULSED TIG (GTAW-P)

Optional Accessories

Model

Input voltage

Effective current(A)
Rated input current(A)
Rated input power(KW)

Duty cycle 40℃ 10min

Welding current(A)

No load voltage(V)

Efficiency

Power factor
Insulation class

Protection class

Dimensions(mm)
Net weight(kg)

Process 

90-275V 50/60Hz

TIG

1-110V 1-220V

MMA TIG MMA

22.3
23.5
2.6

23.7
37.5
4.1

15.1
19.5
4.5

18.3
29
6.7

3-130

60% 150A
100% 125A

10-130

60% 110A
100% 85A

3-200

60% 200A
100% 155A

10-200

60% 165A
100% 130A

70
85%

0.99

F
IP21S

465*146*278
9

TIG200 DC PULSE PFC

3.5" LCD display

DC Tig
Lift Tig

Pulsed Tig
Stick

DC Tig
Lift Tig

Pulsed Tig

Earth cable and
earth clamp

Welding cable and
Electrode holder

Argon regulator
Gas hose

Wireless hand
remote control

Foot control

Wireless foot control


